
BCHCL-132 

Atomic Structure, Bonding, General Organic Chemistry and Aliphatic Hydrocarbons: 
Laboratory 

Date Day Experiments Reporting Reporting 
Time 9:00AM Time 9:00AM 

24-08-2024 Saturday Experiment 1 Batch-I Batch-II 
25-08-2024 Sunday Experiment 2 Batch-I Batch-II 
31-08-2024 Saturday Experiment 3 Batch-I Batch-II 
01-09-2024 Sunday Experiment 4,5 Batch-I Batch-II 
07-09-2024 Saturday Experiment 6 Batch-I Batch-II 
08-09-2024 Sunday Experiments 7, 8 Batch-I Batch-II 
14-09-2024 Saturday Practical Examination 

Batch I Batch II 
a. 1-60: Lab III a. 121-180: Lab III 
b. 61-120: Lab IV b. 181-240: Lab IV 

BCHCL-134 

Chemical Energetics, Equilibria and Functional Group Organic Chemistry-I: 
Laboratory 

Date Day Experiments Reporting Reporting 
Time 9:00AM Time 9:00AM 

21-09-2024 Saturday Experiments 1 a, I b,2 Batch-I Batch-II 
22-09-2024 Sunday Experiments 3,4 Batch-I Batch-II 
28-09-2024 Saturday Experiments 5,6, 7 Batch-I Batch-II 
29-09-2024 Sunday Experiment 8 Batch-I Batch-II 
05-10-2024 Saturday Experiment 9 Batch-I Batch-II 
06-10-2024 Sunday Experiments 10, 11 Batch-I Batch-II 
13-10-2024 Sunday Practical Examination 

Batch I Batch II 
a. 1-60: Lab III a. 121-180: Lab III 
b. 61-120: Lab IV b. 181-240: Lab IV 



BCHCL-136 

Solutions, Phase equilibrium, Conductance, Electrochemistry and Functional Group 
Organic Chemistry-II: Laboratory 

Date Day Experiments Reporting Reporting 
Time 9:00AM Time 9:00AM 

19-10-2024 Saturday Experiments 1,2 Batch-I Batch-II 
26-10-2024 Saturday Experiments 3,4 Batch-I Batch-II 
27-10-2024 Sunday Experiments 5,6 Batch-I Batch-II 
09-11-2024 Saturday Experiment 7, 10 Batch-I Batch-II 
10-11-2024 Sunday Experiment 8,9 Batch-I Batch-II 
16-11-2024 Saturday Experiments 11, 12, 13 Batch-I Batch-II 
17-11-2024 Sunday Practical Examination 

Batch I Batch II 
a. 1-60: Lab Ill a. 121-180: Lab III 
b. 61-120: Lab IV b. 181-240: Lab IV 

BCHCL-138 

Coordination Chemistry, States of Matter and Chemical Kinetics: Laboratory 

Date Day Experiments Reporting Reporting 
Time 9:00AM Time 9:00AM 

23-11-2024 Saturday Experiment 1 Batch-I Batch-II 
24-11-2024 Sunday Experiment 2,3 Batch-I Batch-II 
30-11-2024 Saturday Experiment 4,5 Batch-I Batch-II 
01-12-2024 Sunday Experiment 6, 7 Batch-I Batch-II 
07-12-2024 Saturday Experiment 8,9 Batch-I Batch-II 
08-12-2024 Sunday Experiment 10, 11 Batch-I Batch-II 
14-12-2024 Saturday Practical Examination 

Batch I Batch II 
a. 1-60: Lab III a. 121-180: Lab III 
b. 61-120: Lab IV b. 181-240: Lab IV 



BCHEL-142 

Analytical Methods in Chemistry: Laboratory 

Date Day Experiments Reporting Reporting 
Time 9:00 AM Time 9:00AM 

21-12-2024 Saturday Experiments 1,2 Batch-I Batch-II 

22-12-2024 Sunday Experiments 3,4 Batch-I Batch-II 

28-12-2024 Saturday Experiments 5,6, 7 Batch-I Batch-II 

29-12-2024 Sunday Experiments 8,9 Batch-I Batch-II 

04-01-2025 Saturday Experiments 10, 11 Batch-I Batch-II 

05-01-2025 Sunday Experiments 12, 13 .14 Batch-I Batch-II 

11-01-2025 Saturday Practical Examination 

Batch I Batch II 

a. 1-60: Lab III a. 121-180: Lab III 

b. 61-120: Lab IV b. 181-240: Lab IV 

BCHEL-150 

Molecules of Life: Laboratory 

Date Day Experiments Reporting Reporting 
Time 9:00AM Time 9:00AM 

18-01-2025 Saturday Experiment 1 Batch-I Batch-II 

19-01-2025 Sunday Experiments 2,3 Batch-I Batch-II 

01-02-2025 Saturday Experiments 4,5 Batch-I Batch-II 

02-02-2025 Sunday Experiments 6, 7 Batch-I Batch-II 

08-02-2025 Saturday Experiments 8,9 Batch-I Batch-II 

09-02-2025 Sunday Experiment 10 Batch-I Batch-II 

15-02-2025 Saturday Practical Examination 

Batch I Batch II 

a. 1-60: Lab III a. 121-180: Lab III 

b. 61-120: Lab IV b. 181-240: Lab IV 



BCHEL-146 

Quantum Chemistry, Spectroscopy and Photochemistry: Laboratory 

Date Day Experiments Reporting Reporting 
Time 9:00AM Time9:00AM 

22-02-2025 Saturday Batch-I Batch-II 23-02-2025 Sunday Batch-I Batch-II 01-03-2025 Saturday Batch-I Batch-II 02-03-2025 Sunday Batch-I Batch-II 08-03-2025 Saturday Batch-I Batch-II 09-03-2025 Sunday Batch-I Batch-II 15-03-2025 Saturday Practical Examination 

Batch I Batch II 
a. 1-60: Lab III a. 121-180: Lab III 
b. 61-120: Lab IV b. 181-240: Lab IV 

BCHEL-148 

Organometallics, Bioinorganic Chemistry, Polynuclear Hydrocarbons and UV, IR 
Spectroscopy: Laboratory 

Date Day Experiments Reporting Reporting 
Time9:00AM Time9:00AM 

22-03-2025 Saturday Batch-I Batch-II 
23-03-2025 Sunday Batch-I Batch-II 
29-03-2025 Saturday Batch-I Batch-II 
30-03-2025 Sunday Batch-I Batch-II 
05-04-2025 Saturday Batch-I Batch-II 
06-04-2025 Sunday Batch.,! Batch-II 
12-04-2025 Saturday Practical Examination 

Batch I 
a. 1-60: Lab III 
b. 61-120: Lab IV 

Batch II 
a. 121-180: Lab III 
b. 181-240: Lab IV 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}




{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



